Standard Attachment 300
Cleaning Tube 6.0/L650
Cleaning Tube 1.5/L25
Cleaning Tube 6.0/L50
Standard Attachment 300
Cleaning Tool
order code
PD-CTAD-LM

. Can slide onto the attachment
Accessory
order code
P200-CU-230
Primado2 Control Unit for 230V
order code
P200-SMH
Primado2 Slim Motor
. Speed : Max. 80,000 min-1
order code
P200-SMH-HS
Primado2 Slim Motor/HS
. Hand Control Motor
. Speed : Max. 80,000 min-1
order code
FC-73/FC-74
FC-73 FC-74
Compatible with Primado 2 Control Unit and Slim Motor
Primado2 Single Foot Control
Primado2 Multi Foot Control
Standard Attachment 300
4 5
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
For P300-2S10/P300-2A10/
P300-2S20/P300-2A20
PD-IN-2ES
For P300-2S40/P300-2A40
PD-IN-2S
For P300-2S60/P300-2A60
PD-IN-2M
For P300-2S80/P300-2A80
order code
P300-2S10
STD Attachment 10/Straight
order code